One Tenakill Park • Cresskill, NJ 07626 • (201)568-9100 • Fax:(201)568-2126 • www.hoke.com
73S SERIES SELECTOR VALVES
Hoke’s new 73S Series Selector Valves are designed to allow either
switching or selection of the fluid stream in process analyzer, instru-
mentation or gas chromatography applications. User-convenient
5-way and 7-way configurations are offered in 316 Stainless Steel
as standard. The Hoke 73S Series Valve stands alone in offering a
package of features including male nut design, low dead volume, and

19 Handle NYLON
73S SERIES SELECTOR VALVES
How to Order
Dimensional Tables All dimensions in inches
Note: all dimensions are for reference only
PART NO. ORIFICE A B C D PANEL
HOLE
DIA.
PANEL
THICKNESS
(MAX.)
73S377G1Y 0.051 3.255 2.63 1.08 0.66 0.890 0.187
73S377G2Y 0.093 3.405 3.15 1.13 0.76 0.890 0.187
73S377F1Y 0.093 2.925 2.00 1.08 0.33 0.890 0.187
73S377F2Y 0.093 2.925 2.25 1.08 0.33 0.890 0.187
73S357G1Y 0.051 3.255 2.63 1.08 0.64 0.890 0.187
73S357G2Y 0.093 3.405 3.08 1.13 0.76 0.890 0.187
73S357F2Y 0.093 2.925 2.00 1.08 0.33 0.890 0.187
73S357F1Y 0.093 2.925 2.00 1.08 0.33 0.890 0.187
73S 3 7 7 G 2 Y
Series
designation
Plug
material
Number
of ports
Seal
material
End
connection type
End
connection size
Material
Selector
Valves
3=PEEK 5=5 way
7=7 way
7=Fluoro-
elastomer
G=Gyrolok
F=Female NPT
in 1/16’s
of an inch
2=2/16=1/8˝
316
Stainless
Steel
73S SERIES SELECTOR VALVES
Selector Valve Options
Handle: An optional black oval handle is available. Order part
number 95683-032. This flat trip-proof handle mini-
mizes the risk of accidental operation while providing
visual indication of side port in use.
Indicator Plates: Position indicator plates for identification of flow sta
tus information when valve is panel mounted are
available.
Order as follows:      5-way Valves: 73S357K1
                              7-way Valves: 73S377K1
78904-R0498-1K0498 ©Hoke Incorporated 1998
For other Hoke products, refer to your Hoke Binder or consult your Hoke distributor.
Distributed by:
OFF
OFF
OFF OFF
1
4